IHDEX‘
A C S

A.

B. Building By-law - First Reading . . . . . . . . . 13-16, & 25-28
Black History Month . . . . . . . « « ¢ v ¢ v v v o o o« « « 21
Borrowing Resolutions . . . e e e e e e e . . 23-24
By-law Enforcement Officer - App01ntment e+« e e« o« « . 31-32

C Caldwell Road Servicing . . . . . . . . « . + . < . . . . 24=25
Cole Harbour Place Board . . . . .+ + =« + v 4 4 v & « o « « « . 25

D. Development Agreements - Discharge . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
District Capital Growth . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17, 23, 33
D.N.D. Property- Herring Cove . . . . . « + &« & « & « « « « . 32

E.

" F Fisheries 34-35
(:> G Greater Halifax Economic Development Alliance . . . . . . 22-23

H Harbour Cleanup . . . v e ¥ R 6 s ke @ R oW w w  B~]
Herltage Advisory Commlttee Report i 8w e v om ow e a g  12=13

I.

J.

K.

L. Letters & Correspondence . . . . . . « « « « % « + . 5=11 & 19-22
Lakeside Industrial Park . . . . . . . .+ « « « + « < « .+ <« . . 23
Legal Aid Funding . . . . . . . . « « + v v 4 4« 4 v « < 4 .« . 34

M. Motion - Appointment of Recording Secretary . . . . . . 1 & 18
Motion - Letters and Correspondence . . . . . . . . 5 11 & 19-22
Motion - PUD Millwood e 0w o e om w s m w o om B e 5-6
Motion = Harbour CleanuUP . . « « &« « « o o v o o o o o o « « 6=7
Motion - FCM Report 7-8
Motion - James Robinson Johnston Endowed Chaln . . . . . 8
Motion - Video Gambling Machines . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8-10
Motion - Tidewater Quarry . . . . « ¢« v « +« « v « « .+ . . 1l0-11
Motion - Public Hearing dates . . e e e e eo. 11-12 & 22
Motion - Discharge, Development Agreementa T e
Motion - Urban Services Committee Report . . . . . . . . . . . 12

N Motion - Heritage Advisory Committee Report . . . .o 12-13
Lw) Motion - Building By-law, First Reading . . . . . 13 16 & 25-28
Motion - District Campital Grants . . . . . . . . . 17, 23 & 33
Motion - Adjournments . 6 & & ® @ % w x w # = © w ¢ Lt & 39
Motion - Approval of Mlnutes B oM W M M b W & % B N ® & ® 18-19

Monthly Indexes to County Council Minutes
Note the month, year and page number of the relevant entry and the find the relevant Minute on-line.



Motion - Bank Closure, Mulgrave

Motion - Refillable Beverage Contalner leglslatlon
Motion - Street Name change

Motion -~ Black History Month e e e e e e e e e
Motion -~ Public Hearing Procedure . . . . . . . . . .
Motion - Supreme Court Decision

Motion - Greater Halifax Economic Development Alllance
Motion - Lakeside Industrial Park . . . .

Motion - Borrowing Resolutions e e e e
Motion ~ Mooseland Volunteer Fire Dept e e e e
Motion - Caldwell Road Servicing

Motion - Cole Harbour Place Board

Motion - Redistribution Committee Report : & w
Motion - Oldham Domestic Well Water Supply . . . .
Motion - By-law QOfficer, Appointment e - & @
Motion - D.N.D. Property, Herring Cove . . .

Motion - Minor Variance Appeal e e e e
Motion - Mainstreet Co-ordinator Report e e e e
Motion - Signage, County Lakes .

Motion - Legal Aid Funding e e e e e e e e e
Motion - Fisheries . . e e e e e e e .
Motion - Pension Plan, Mun1c1pa1 Clerk

Oldham Domestic Well Water Supply
Public Hearing Dates . . . . . . .

Public Hearing Procedure i
Pension Plan - Municipal Clerk .

Redistribution Committee Report
Signage - County Lakes
Tidewater Quarry . . . .

Urban Services Committee Report

Video Gambling Machines . . . . . .

Monthly Indexes to County Council Minutes
Note the month, year and page number of the relevant entry and the find the relevant Minute on-line.

19-20

21

21

. o4 - 23
. a s o« 22
. 22

22 23

. 23

23 24

. 24

24 25

. 25

28 30
30-31
31-32

; 32

32 33

. 33

33 34

34 35
35

30-31

11-12 & 22
22
35

28-30

33-34

10-11

12



P

>

[ ]

INDEX

RUARY _COUNC] T
Aerotech Water/Sewer Rate
Assessment e s W @
Building By-law
Community Committee - Westphal Region
Commissioner of Oath . %
Canada Post

Cole Harbour Place Board
Community Committee By-law

District 48 Fire Department Loan
Dog License fees

Eastern Passage Recreation Centre
Fisheries
Grants in Lieu

G.R.S.I. - software
Grants

Letters & Correspondence .« & & 4 e i
Landfill - Redress Package . . . . . . .

Motion - Recording Secretary

Motion - Approval of Minutes

Motion - Letters & Correspondence
Motion -~ .5% alcohol beer

Motion - Grants in Lieu

Motion - R.C.M.P. Recoveries .
Motion - Lease of Lands, N.S.P.C.

Motion - G.R.S.I. Software

Motion - Aerotech Water/Sewer rate .
Motion - Loan Dist. #8 Fire Department .
Motion - Recyclable Collection

Motion - Grants . .

Motion - Dog License Fees

Motion - Minor Variance

Motion - Building By-law

Motion - Amalgamation meeting

Monthly Indexes to County Council Minutes

3

« . 5=-6
17 19 & 34 & 36-37

14-15 & 32

16
21
.. 24
29-30
32

. . . 6
8-9 & 14
22-23
35-36
4-5

. « 5
8 & 35

« & 5 = ow 2=5
23-24 & 27-31

(0} w
1 |
~Noocnuvuoouw

oo
\000
R R
= W
w0

'9-14 & is & 37-39
-15 & 32
15

Note the month, year and page number of the relevant entry and the find the relevant Minute on-line.



X = g ac

Motion - e e e e

Motion - Public Hearing Procedure . . « ¢« +« +« . 15~

Motion - Community Committee, Western Reglon . ¢ . s

Motion - Water Policy . . . . . . . . . . < § 17 & 19-

Motion - Assessment . s @ @ s oW 17 19 & 34 & 36-

Motion - Commissioner of Oaths T

Motion - Transportation Concerns . . . I S - ¢ |

Motion - Eastern Passage Recreation Centre W B @ & ® 22~
Motion - Redress Package, Landfill . . . . . . . . . . 23-
Motion - Canada Post O L T

Motion - Four Way Stop, Greenwood Heights Subd. . .

Motion - Adjournment . . . . . . v e e 4 e e e e e 25 &

Motion - Halifax Infirmary . e e e e e e .

Motion - Waverley Village CommlsSLon - |

Motion - Transfer Station - . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28-
Motion - Fights Racism Day . . e 2 s % w % x = w s s w

Motion - Cole Harbour Place Board s
Motion - Road Signs . . e o E
Motion - Vehicle Acqulsltlon . e

Motion - Special Reserve W1thdrawal ¥ i
Motion - Senior Citizen Units

Motion - Community Committee By-law s oW om e m @

Motion - First Lake . . ¢ « % . & w e % s & & 32=
Motion - Burning along Hwy #107 . i % s E s e

Motion - School, District #18 . . . . . . . . . . . . 33-
Motion - Road Salting e e e s+ e e e e e e e e 4+ . 34-
Motion - Fisheries . . . e« + 4 4« 4 4 v 4« 4« v 4 & . 35=-
Motion - School Area Rates

N.S.P.C. - Lease of Lands . .

Public Hearing - Procedures . . . . . +« « « & @« + & « « + 15=-

Council meeting time . . . . . . . . .

15
-16
16
21
37
21

-22

23
24
24
25
39
27

-28

29
29
30
31
31
32
32
32
33
33
34
35
36
36

5

16

R.C.M.P. - Recoveries -5
Rycyclable Collection -7
Special Reserve - Withdrawal 31-32
Senior Citizens Units - Tantallon 32
School Area Rates 36
Transportation Concerns . . . + + « v « 4 & & o « « 4 e . 21-22
Transfer Station . . . . + + & & +© 4+ 4w 4 4 4 v 4 4 4 o+ . . 28=29
Vehicle Acquisition 31
A ]
Water Policy 17 & 19-21

Monthly Indexes to County Council Minutes

Note the month, year and page number of the relevant entry and the find the relevant Minute on-line.

cot



~ 4

INDEX

MAR COUNCTI, SESSION

Assessment Appeals . . . . . . .

Bottled Water - 0Oldham
Beck's Brook - Easement
Bank Service Charges
Borrowing Resolution

Clean Air

Commissioner of Oaths s s e e e e e

District Boundary Changes

Goodwood School . . . .

Grants

General Insurance

Halifax Harbour Cleanup .

Letters & Correspondence
Legal Aid Service
Lakeside Treatment Plant

Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion

Note the month,

Appointment Recording Secretary

Approval of Minutes

Letters and Correspondence

National Wildlife Week
Bottled Water Oldham
District Boundary Changes
Super City .

Beck's Brook, Easement
Assessment Appeals
Halifax Harbour Cleanup
Set Aside Committee
Clean Air

R.C.M.P. Detachment
Paving, 15 year program
Road Signs :
Porter's Lake
Adjournments

Monthly Indexes to County Council Minutes

Tantallon

1993

. . . 34
35 36 & 38
37

6-7 & 18-18

2-5 & 16-31
17
32

. .1 & 15
. 1 & 15-16
2-5 & 16-31

Gy Ut Ut W N

6-7 & 18-19
8-12 & 20-31
12

12-13

13

s ow o« 13
14 & 39

year and page number of the relevant entry and the find the relevant Minute on-line.



X = g C

Motion -
Motion -
Motion -
Motion -

Motion -
Motion =
Motion =
Motion -
Motion -
Motion -
Motion -
Motion -
Motion =
Motion -
Motion -
Motion -
Motion -
Motion -
Motion =
Motion -
Motion -
Motion -
Motion -

Paving - 15 Y
Public Hearin
Private Road
Public Hearin

Rezoning - La
Recylcable Co
Redistributio

Set Aside Com
Sidewalks - F

Tax Exemption
Tax Arrears

Vehicle Reser

Western Regio

Note the month, year an

‘Sidewalks, Fall River Read . . . . . . . . . 16-

Legal Aid Service S T T S
Commissioners of Oaths . . . i e w s 17
International Day for the Ellmlnatlon

of Racial Discrimination . . . . . . . . . . 31-

Public Hearing dates
Rezoning, Laurie Baker
Tax Exemption

Lakeside Treatment Plant

Bank Service Charges . . . . . . . . . . . . 32-

Tax Arrears

Vehicle Reserve Fund

Goodwood School

Private Road Snow Removal

Borrowing Resolution S F % m 4 & @ :
Grants v R T S 35 36 &
Recyclable Collectlon

General Insurance

Western Region, Communlty Commlttee .
Metropolitan Authority Recycling Commlttee

Redistribution Committee Report e« « « & + . 37-

Signage District #18 . .
Jr. High School District #18

Public Housing District #2 . . . . . . . . . 38-

@AY Program . . . & 5 5 6 & % 6 & & @ & w4 12~

g - Dates
Snow Removal R R Y R R
g = District 2 . % % & w & & %W @ % % & 4 38

urie Park
llection

n Committee Report VG o 5 ow e o® ow b s m o s BT

mittee .. © e e e e e e e e . . 8-12 & 20-
all River Road b oAl m m oen o m wan s e w8 ® 8 16~

ve Fund

n - Community Committee

Monthly Indexes to County Council Minutes
d page number of the relevant entry and the find the relevant Minute on-line.

17
17
-18

32
32
32
32
32
34
34
34
34
35
35
38
36
37
37
37
38
38 e
38

“®

13
32
35
39

32
36
28

31
L7

34



=’

[

Amalgamation

Borrowing Resolutions
Building By-law

Bunker Fuel

Bonfires on Lakes

Closed Business Accounts
Committee and Boards Restructurlng

Fire Service Policy 601

Fishing

Group Employee Benefits Program

Grants

Halifax Harbour Cleanup

Holland Road

Letters & Correspondence
Loan - Seabright Fire Dept.

Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion

Mastedmnonth, year andEHOimber & 1he teevant entry and.the find.the relevant Minute.on-line..

Apﬁointment of Recording Secretary
Approval of Minutes i .
Letters & Correspondence

Metropolitan Authority Resolutlons

Village of Waverley, Recycling

Transit, Sambro/W1lllamswood/Harrletsfleld Area

Closed Bu51ness Accounts

Stop Dated Accounts

Borrowing Resolutions

Group Employee Benefits Program
Vehicle Tenders

Loan, Seabright Fire Department
Fire Service Policy 601

Special Task Force Re: Prostitution

Set Aside Policy Review Committee
CoRBhirly FageAB BouRPedii MRRE tructuring

36-37

10 & 26 & 28
16 & 29

. o« 18

26-28

9-10
12 14 & 30-34

11
19

. . 10
26 & 28

15-16
36

2-7 & 21-25
11

1 & 21

« o 1=2
2 7 & 21-25
6-7
7-8
8-9
9-10
. . . 10
10 & 26 & 28
. . 10

10-11

11

11

P B |

s 11 12 & 29
12-14 & 30-14
14



Motion Millwood/Stokil Watermain Project % e a8 W 14
Motion Halifax Harbour Cleanup . . . . . . . . . . . 15 16 *°
Motion Building By-law 16 & 29
Motion Subdivision By-law v owmo& sLw o owm o w woe wm a w 186
Motion Highway #207 . . i s owm ow ow  LE=LT7
Motion Paving, Southwood Drlve & Cox Lake P 17
Motion Tax Exemption Forms . . . . . . . +. +« « . . . 17-18
Motion Meagher's Grant Road B OB 5 MW % ow oo W 18
Motion Munroe Subd. I T T 18 19
Motion Bunker Fuel I N 19
Motion Fishing . « « « « « & « &« &« & & a . 19
Motion Adjournments . . . . . . ¢ o v . . 20 & 39
Motion Hometown Teas . . . .+ « « v « v o o o o o « « . 22
Motion PCB Site . . . A T 23 24
Motion FCM Dlrectorshlp P ; 25
Motion Grants . e e a e e e e e e e 26 & 28
Motion Bonfires onLakes . . e e e e e e o H w o . 26=28
Motion Mobile Home Park By- law . e ow EE R A 29
Motion Water Plan . . . . .« .+ « « v ¢ o o e e a0 29 30 =
Motion Council Session 30
Motion UNSM Delegates 30 =
Motion Paving, Brian Drive & Kelly COurt 34
Motion Land Title Clarification Area 35 ¥
Motion Letter replies 35/
Motion Speed Limit, Herrlng Cove 351.;
Motion sSnow Removal District %14 . . . . . . 36 E
Motion. Holland Road . . I B 36 %
Motion Croachers Point Road G B W B % N W W A e 36
Motion Amalgamation . . . . . . . o . . o . . . . 36 37
PCB - Site 23=-24
Stop dated accounts . . v . . . 10
Set Aside Policy Review COmmlttee 11 12 & 29 —
Snow Removal District #14 36
Transit - Sambro/Harrietsfield/williamswood Area . + - . 8=9
Tax Exemption FOrms . . . . . « + « + 4« @« &« 4 & o & + « « 17-18
U.N.S.M. Delegates 30 i
Village of wWaverley - Recycllng T 8(
Vehicle Tenders . . 10-11%
Water Plan 29-30

Monthly Indexes to County Council Minutes

Note the month, year and page number of the relevant entry and the find the relevant Minute on-line.



INDEX
MAY C SESSION, 1993
Armbro Lane - Colby Vlllage
‘Area Rates . . . § om om m oW ®
A.J. Smeltzer School e e e e e e e e e

Building By-law e ..
Barkhouse Settlement . . . .
Boy Scouts of Canada ”
Boats on Watercourses . . . .
Borrowing Resolution . . . . .

Cherry Brook/Westphal Services

Canada Post . . e e e e
Committees and Boards Re- organlzatlon
Cole Harbour Place Board . .
Central Water Service thensions
Crosswalks - District 6

Dartmouth Ferry . . . + ¢« v « v o o o o +
DASC Industries . . . . . . .

Grants - : e
Goodwood SChOOl i = w8
Grant Road .. . . . . . . . .

Heritage Advisory Committee report . w W W T
Herring Cove Fire Department . . . . . . . . .
Halifax Harbour Cleanup Corporation
Halifax County Industrial Commission

Kingswood Drive

Letters and Correspondence
Library Funding . . . . . .

Motion - Appointment of Recording Secretary
Motion - Approval of Minutes

Motion - Minor variance Appeal

Motion - Letters & Correspondence

Motion - Hire A Student Week

Motion - Canada's Fitweek .

Motion - Date for Public Hearings

Monthly Indexes to County Council Minutes

v 10
& w37
41

14
. 17
'>7 28
. . 28
29=30

7-8

16.& 41-42

11-14 & 30-31

36
37

41

4-6
36

6 & 29

40

21
’ 25
38 =39

16

2-3 & 21-27

. 2
2=3

Note the month, year and page number of the relevant entry and the find the relevant Minute on-line.

&
&

27

1 & 20
1 & 20
31-35
21-27
2

2

3



Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion

Dartmouth Ferry e e e e e e e e e e e 4-6

N

Grants . . . es29()
Super and M1n1 Postal 81tes o % 6
Maplewood Subd., Land exchange 6
River Line Activity Centre T B R |
Cherry Brook/Westphal Services . . . . . . . . 7-8
Pension Contribution Holiday R

PCB Destruction Program . . . . . . . . . . . . 8-9 .
Heritage Advisory Committee e e e e e e .. .5
Police Committee Report - e 10
Weed Inspector . . e e e e e e e« . . 10
Committee of the whole meetlng e« + e « « . . . 10
Armbro Lane, Colby Village . . . . . . . . . . 10
Sidewalk, Cavalier Drive, Sackville . . . . . 10 11
Committees and Boards Re-organization 11-14 & 30-31
Building By-law . . . s
Mobile Home Park By-law e v e s v s » % s = w 184=16
Public Hearing times . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Kingswood Drive . . . . . . . . . .« . . . . . 16
Canada Post . . © d om w5 ® a @ 16 & 41-42
sunnylea Road, Welllngton T T A
Barkhouse Settlement . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
School Supervisionm . . . . . . . . « . . . . 17-18
Public Housing . . . . . + «v v v &« « « « « .« 18=-19 2w
Adjournments . . . e v v « + o« o+ 19 & 43
Herring Cove Fire Department e e e e e e e e .. 21 D
Municipal Grants . . . e v s 4 e o 4 25
Halifax Habour Cleanup Corporatlon e+« + o« . . 25 ( )
Library Funding . . . v x s o= o» s s x BT T
National Nelghbourhood Party Day e e e e e .27
Nova Scotia Utility and Review Board . . . . . . 27

Boy Scouts of canada . . . . . . . . . . . . 27=28
Boats on Watercourses . . . . « « « « + « « + .« . 28
Waverley Recycling . . . . . ¢« ¢« + « « « « « . . 28 g
St. Margaret's Arena . . . .+ « ¢« .+ + + + .« . 28=29
Goodwood School . . . . . . +« + +« « « « « + « .« . 29
Borrowing Resolutions . . . . . . . . . . . . 29-30
Ocean View Manor By-law . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35
Rehab Centre By-law . . . . . . +« +« + « « « + . . 36
Cole Harbour Place Board . . . . . . . . . . . . 36
DASC Industries . . . o e 8w e ow ow & s = 36

Set Aside Review Commlttee T T =
Area ‘Rates . . e s e w e & & w & & a 37
Nominating Commlttee Report e 2 = & e & o & @ 5 = 34
Central Water Service Extension . . . . . . . . . 37
Rodent Problems . . e« « « + & « <« . 37-38
Bankers & Signing offlcers . . e « + « . . ¢ 38
Halifax County Industrial Comm1551on . . . . 38-39
Sidewalks, Beaver Bank . . . . . . . . + . . . . 39
Unsightly Premises . . . . . . .« « « +« « +« « « . 39
Oldfield School . . . . . . . . . . +« « + « « 39-40
Grant Road . . S T ¢ e
Woodens River Road . . . . . . . . .+ o+ . . . . &0 -
Old Harvey Road . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40-41 OV

Monthly Indexes to County Council Minutes

Note the month, year and page number of the relevant entry and the find the relevant Minute on-line.



T < g 943

>

Motion - A. J. Smeltzer School

Motion - GCrosswalk, District #6
Motion - Incamera Item

Nominating Committee Report

Ocean View Manor By-law
0ldfield School
0ld Harvey Road

Public Hearings - Dates
Pension Contribtuion Holiday
PCB Destruction Program
Police Committee Report
Public Hearings - Times
Public Housing .

River Line Activity Centre
Rehab Centre By-Law
Rodent Problems

Super and Mini Postal Sites
Sidewalk, Cavalier Drive Sackv1lle
sunnylea Road, Wellington

School Supervision .

St. Margaret's Bay Arena

Set Aside Review Committee
Sidewalk, Beaver Bank .

Unsightly premises

Weed Inspector .
Waverley Recycling
Woodens River Road

Monthly Indexes to County Council Minutes
Note the month, year and page number of the relevant entry and the find the relevant Minute on-line.

42 43

39 40

18 19

37 -38
10-11

17 18

41
41
37
35

40-41

8-9
9-10
16

36

17

28-29
36
39

39

10
28
40



Monthly Indexes to County Council Minutes
Note the month, year and page number of the relevant entry and the find the relevant Minute on-line.



INDEX

JUNE_COUNCII SESSION 993

Armoyan Presentation 3-4
By-laws - Public Participation 4-5
By-law - Operation of Boats on Watercourses . 4-6
Board of Health Appointment 16=17
Beechville/Lakeside/Timberlea Elementary Schools 17
Burning By-law 19

Councillors Resignation v ® ¢ m om ® o®m s m o om s ow F % K % s
C.P. Allen High School . . . f ow ow s om A o e k- LB
Cole Harbour/Westphal cOmmunlty Counc1l
Committees and Boards Structure

C.N. Lands - Musquodoboit Valley

-
w
t
(Sl S
G G > =

Deputy Mavyor - Appointment . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . =2
Dollars Against Diabetes Day 9
Eastern Passage/Cow Bay Summer Festival 2
Fish Lake 5=~7
Grants e e e e e e e m e e e e e e a6 ow o w30 & 11=13
Herring Cove Volunteer Fire Department ﬂ . y e o G e B owm L
Halifax/East Hants Federation of Agrlculture e T T
Letters and Correspondence . Z=3
Landfill Site 13-19
Motion - Councillors Resignation . 1
Motion - Appointment of Recording Secretary i
Motion - Approval of Minutes : . B
Motion - Appointment of Deputy Mayor 2=~3
Motion - Municipal Officers By-law 2=3
Motion - Letters and Correspondence 3-93
Motion - Armoyan Presentation 3-4
Motion - Eastern Passage/Cow Bay Summer Festlval . 4
Motion - Public Participation re: By-laws 4-5
Motion - Operation of RBRoats on Watercourses By- law 4-5
Motion - Fish Lake 6=7
Motion - Letters - re: Social Assistance 7
Motion - School Yard Violence 8
Motion - Dollars Against Diabetes Day 9

Monthly Indexes to County Council Minutes
Note the month, year and page number of the relevant entry and the find the relevant Minute on-line.



N

Motion - Grants . - e e e e 10 & 11-13
Motion - Surplus Schools .. c e . 10
Motion - .C.P: Allen High SChOOl . 10-11"
Motion - Water & Sewer, Beaver Bank Road Glendale Dr. .. 11
Motion - Williamswood Ballfield . . 11
Motion - Herring Cove Volunteer Fire Dept " 11
Motion - Parkland, Musquodoboit Harbour 13
Motion - Cole Harboul/Westphal Community Coun01l -14
Motion - Nominating Committee Report 1d
Motion - Special Elections 14
Motion - Committees and Boards Structure 15
Motion - Returning Officer . . 15
Motion - Date for Public Hearlngs . 15-15
Motion - Metropolitan Authority . . . 18
Motion - Board of Health membershlp . . 1le=-17
Motion - Halifax/East Hants Federation of Agrltultule 17
Motion - Beechville/Lakeside/Timberlea Elem. Schools 17
Motion - Junior High School . 17
Motion - Recycling Initiatives . 17
Motion - Route 224 I I 18
Motion - C.N. Lands, Musquodokoit Vvalley . . o w 58
Motion - Landfill site 13-19
Motion - Burning By-law 13
Motion - Invoice District 56 . . 20
Motion - Adjournment 20
Nominating Committee Report 13

Parkland - Musquodoboit Harbour
Public Hearing - Dates

Returning Officer . .
Recycling Initiatives

School Yard Violence
Surplus Schools
Special Election

Water & Sewer - Beaver Bank Road/Glendale Drive
Williamswood Ballfield

Monthly Indexes to County Council Minutes
Note the month, year and page number of the relevant entry and the find the relevant Minute on-line.

O

15

d2 O o

= e

11
11



Y

o

H o @ W ™

B =" o

INDEX

, Air show . e s i ow m . $ & K & W # 3w o8 3
Access-A-Bus Advisory COmmlttee 2 s = s wh 2 s o w s
Canada Post Meeting . . . . . . . . . .+ . .
Construction Debris . . . T
Cole Harbour Fire Department SR o W W e o ® & e B
Committee Structure . . . ¢ . ¢« ¢ ¢ ¢« « + 4 4 e . .
Cole Harbour Place Board . . . . . +. v + v + « « o« =
District 4 Fire Department
Grants e s 8 x w w w eda B O£ W O3 5 4
Halifax County Rehab Centre . . . . . . . . « . .

Letters & Correspondence e B o8 M B 8 % ®m & & B @
Library Board Resignation . . . . . . . .« . « .+ .« .
Lesser Setback . . . o @ W

Lake District Recreation Associatlon

Lakeside Treatment Plant . . . . . . .

Motion - Appointment of Recording Secretary .
Motion -~ Approval of Minutes . . . . . .

Motion - Letter and Correspondence

Motion - Library Board Resignation

Motion -~ Canada Post Meeting i @ s § omow
Motion - Air Show . . . . .
Motion <~ Halifax County Reglonal Rehab Centre
Motion - Date for Public Hearings . . v %
Motion <~ Construction Debris

Motion - Lesser Setback . 4w om o m om e w m F
Motion - Personnel Policies . . . w ® s w @ B
Motion - Manhole and Valve Box repalr

Motion - District 4 Fire Department

Motion - Special Reserve Withdrawal

Motion - Grants . . .

Motion - Lake District Recreatlon Assoc1at10n

Monthly Indexes to County Council Minutes

Note the month, year and page number of the relevant entry and the find the relevant Minute on-line.

11

w
[}
NEE O W

-

(]
[

WOooW-WdWwa

w O
!

. . . 10



(3]

<K K 2 << G 4

Motion Sackville Fire Hall .

Motion Cole Harbour Fire Department

Motion Lakeside Treatment Plant .

Motion Microcomputer . . . . . . . . . .

Motion Committee Structure . .

Motion Cole Harbour Place Board . e e e .

Motion Municipal Officer By-law . . . e e e e s
Motion Access=-A-Bus Advisory Committee e o e 4 s
Motion Sidewalk Construction Agreement . . .

Motion Municipal Planning Advisory Committee

Motion Tipping Fees « 5 % W

Motion Council Session Cancellatlon

Motion Weigh Scale Hwy. #102 ¢

Motion Sackville Landfill Redress Package ‘

Motion Dutch Settlment/Carroll's Corner Landflll Slte
Motion Road Signage P
Motion Public Housing o e

Motion Senate . . . C e e s

Motion MacKenzie Bus Llne

Motion Adjournment

Public Hearings - Dates . . . . . + « « & « & « o«
Personnel Policies . . i % oW om 3O E ko R &
Planning Advisory cOmmittee i % o R e ow E e ® R E &
Public Hearing . . . . . ¢ + ¢ & « & & o & o a o o + o

Road Signage

Special Reserve Withdrawal . . . . . . . . +«.« « « =
sackville Fire Hall . . . . e e e e e e e e e
Sidewalk Construction Agreement e e e e e e e e e
Sackville Landfill Redress Package . . . . . . . . .
Senate T T
Tipping Fees . . . . . « « + o & o« « =

Weigh Scale Hwy. #102 . . . . . .« +v « « & « =

Monthly Indexes to County Council Minutes

Note the month, year and page number of the relevant entry and the find the relevant Minute on-line.

'13 14

"15-16

17 18

18 19

.15 16

11
11-12

12
12
12
13
13
13
14-15
15
15

16
17

18

19

17
10-11
11
13

18

14-15

15




A.

B.

oo

H

" Carter & Romans Subd. - Postal Box Service

Armoyan GIOUP . .+ &« s « o s o s o s o s o« o o o &

Beaver Bank Pollution Control sStudy Area . . . . .
Bussing Distance . . . . ¢« ¢ ¢ ¢ ¢ ¢ ¢« 4 e e o &

Crosswalks . . . . . . . e
Caldwell Road Storm Sewer Pro:ect o e e
Clean Air . . . ¢ « + ¢ ¢« ¢ o o« o o

District 2 Volunteer Fire Department - Loans

Dartmouth Ferry System . . . . . . ¢« ¢« ¢ « & « & &
Freon Disposal . . . . . ¢ ¢ ¢ &+ ¢ o o o« o« o »
Fishery Crisis . . . . . . ¢ ¢ ¢« ¢« ¢ ¢ « ¢ « &
Grants @, % & ® & W B @ % w O E 8 ® % € % & & @
Halifax Harbour Cleanup InC. . . v ¢ ¢« v « « o « &
Letters and Correspondence . . . . . . + « « « . .

Lesser Setbacks

Motion - Appointment of Recording Secretary .
Motion - Approval of Minutes . . e e e .
Motion - Letters and Correspondence . . . .
Motion - Postal Box Service, Carter & Romans Subd.

Motion - Paving Petition . . . . . . . .
Motion - Crosswalks . . . . . « . « . .
Motion - P.C.B. Site . . . o w
Motion - Signage, Lighthouse Route

Motion - Armoyan GrouP . . « « o + s s o s o
Motion - Policing Requirements . . 7-8 & 12-13
Motion - Undersized lot legislation . . . . .
Motion - Lesser Setbacks . . . . . . . . .
Motion - Water Policy T
Motion - Dates for Public Hearlngs & v % @ % @
Motion - Provincial Land Swaps .

Motion - Planning Advisory Committee Report
Motion - Sewer Tax By-law . . . . . . . .

Monthly Indexes to County Council Minutes

.« ® s ®

.

&

e « « o« o 19
« « o 25=26

. . 3-4 & 24
15

. 11
17 18

; 20
24 =25

17

21-22

2-8 & 13-14
9-12

1

. e 1 =2
2 8 & 13-14
. 2
« 0 v
. . 3=4 & 24
4-5 & 23-24
. 5
« v 6 7
18 & 23 & 25
8-9

« 9=12

13-14

14

. 15

. 15

« 3B

Note the month, year and page number of the relevant entry and the find the relevant Minute on-line.



Monthly Indexes to County Council Minutes

Note the month, year and page number of the relevant entry and the find the relevant Minute on-line.

Motion - Caldwell Road Storm Sewer Project 15
Motion = Rodent Control . . . 15 -16
Motion - Watermain Installation, Millwood/stokil Drive . 16
Motion - Water Installation, Cherrybrook Phase ITI . . 16
Motion - Tax Arrears . . . e e s & s . . 16
Motion - Loan, District I Volunteer Fire Dept. 6 @ s . . 16
Motion - Grants . & % 5w o e . o« 17
Motion - Municipal Affairs By-law i & % & w % s e & 3 s » Y7
Motion - Standing Committees . . . . . + + &« ¢« « o o & 17
Motion - Dartmouth Ferry System . . i s % @ 17 i8
. Motion - Beaver Bank Pollution Control study Area v 19
Motion = Clean Al . . +« + ¢« ¢ ¢ & ¢ s o & e & + & s . . o 19
Motion = V.O.N. . & ¢ ¢ ¢« o o o o o o o s s o o« o o 19
Motion - Freon Disposal . . € & ® ¥ 3 &8 ® € 3 w @ 20
Motion - District Capital Grants « & ® 20
Motion - Resignation, Melba Holm . . . . . . . . . . 21
Motion -~ Appointment Rehab.Board . . . . . .« . . . . 21 & 26
Motion - Land Purchase, Beaver Bank . . . . . . . . . 21
Motion - Halifax Harbour Cleanup Inc. . . . . 21 22
Motion - Social Services Report . . . . . « ¢« « .+ 22=-23
Motion - Mount Williams Report . . . . i W ® 23
Motion - Service Road, Fall River & Waverley i v 6w % 23
Motion - Fishery Cr151s e e e s e e e e s i v e 24 25
Motion - Bussing Distance . . . . . . . . . o . . . 25-26
Motion = Adjournments . . . . . .+ ¢ ¢ & . . 27
Paving Petition . . . . . . . ¢ ¢ ot e 0 h e h e . . 2
P.C.B. Site . . . ¢ e w08 & & & % % & @ PR 4 5 & 23 24
Policing Requirements i s w8 e @ e % o4 @ e 8 & 12-13 & 18 & 23
Public Hearings ~ Dates . . e e s Ve e @ s 14
Planning Advisory Committee Report 15
Rodent Control . . . T 15-16
Rehab Board - App01ntment i 5 & % & = 21 & 27
Signage - Lighthouse Route . . . i @ & & s s W 5
Sewer Tax By-law . . . e 15
Study Committee - Resolutlon . v m e o e o w e w . 17
Social Services Report . . . . « « ¢ « o « « o o & 22 23
Tax arrears b e e e e . 16
Undersized Lot Legislation . . . . . . . . . . . 8-9
Water Policy . . e o e 13-14
Watermain Installatlon - Mlllwood/stokll Drive 16

=



O

Y.

Zo

water Installation - Cherrybrook Phase IT . . . . . . .

Monthly Indexes to County Council Minutes
Note the month, year and page number of the relevant entry and the find the relevant Minute on-line.

16



Monthly Indexes to County Council Minutes
Note the month, year and page number of the relevant entry and the find the relevant Minute on-line.



s

ER CO N 9

A. Arctic Trader . . . « v v « « « o o .

B. Beaver Bank Road Servicing e e e e e e
Beacon House Disposal Field . . . . . . . .
By-law Enforcement Officer . . & w
Bus Turning - Greenwood Heights Subd

C. . Charge for Water Services By-law
Central Water Policy
Community Futures Program e e e e e e
Cherry Brook Place 2 . . . . . . . . . . . .

D. Dangerous and Unsightly Premises

E. Eastern Pssage Treatment Plant

F.

G. Grants .
<:> H

I.

J.

K. Kinsac Fire Department - Easement

L. Letters & Correspondence . . B

Landfill Site Redress Package i w s om ow
Lakeside Treatment Place Upgrading

M. Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion

Qa) Motion

Motion

Appointment of Recording Secretary

Approval of Minutes

Letters and Correspondence
Beaver Bank Road Servicing
Beacon.House Disposal Field
Place Parks

Alzheimer Assoc1at10n

National Literary Day

Power Smart Night .

Mobile Home Park By-law
Dangerous and Un51ghtly Premlses
Grants . . . .

Sewer Taxes By-law

Charge for Water Services By-law
By-law Enforcement Officer
Ocean View Manor .
Central Water Policy

Monthly Indexes to County Council Minutes

8-9 &

8

8-9 &

9
9

10

Note the month, year and page number of the relevant entry and the find the relevant Minute on-line.

[ro e
w
>
]
W
o

11 & 33

8 & 34
& 26-27
11 & 33
& 33-34
& 34-35

9 & 35

« » 10
& 35-40



Motion - Shubenacadie Lks Planning/Pollution Cont. Studylié&dl

Motion - Hammonds Plains Road Widening . . . . . . . . . . 11
Motion - Acc¢ess Road Hwy. #102 . . . . . . . . . .« . . 11-12
Motion - . Crosswalk Hwy. #2 . . . . « + « « v v v « « « <« . 12
Motion - Paving Bridgeview Drive . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12 .
Motion - 8chool Construction . . . . . . . . . . . 12 & 15-16
Motion - Fire safe House . . « ¥ w w s = = 12<13
Motion ~ Speed Limit, Ketch Harbour Road e« e e« « « .+ 13-14
Motion - Club Road W1lliamswood . Y
Motion - Community Futures Criteria . . . . . . . . . 14-15
Motion - Speedlimit, Elmsvale . . . . . . . ¢« +« « . . . . 15
Motion - Tourist Information Bureau, Peggy's Cove . . . . 16 —
Motion - Peggy's Cove Road . . . . . . « « « « « « « « . . 16
Motion - Road Service Audit . . « s W% § o W o= s s L7
Motion -~ Road, Harrletsfield/Prospect o w B % # e % m o » s L7
Motion - Eastern Passage Treatment Plant . . . . . . . 17-18
Motion - Merging Lanes, Hwy. #103 . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Motion - Public Utilities Bocard . . . . . . . . . . 20 & 21
Motion - Adj. . . . P ¥ O§F OB OECF o % ¢ w o 21 & 45
Motion - - Provincial Land Swaps pew oA w0 oW W@ 8 o e 23=24:
Motion - Waste Reduction Week . . v R B o e ow.a w 24
Motion - Landfill site Redress Package T EREEE Z5 "
Motion - 0l1d Guysborough Road . . IR S N oy i
Motion - Peacekeepers Appreciation Day e ¢« x 3 3 ook W o= ow w 26 5
Motion - Kinsac Fire Department, Easement . . . . . . . . 27
Motion - Lakeside Treatment Plant Upgrading . . . . . . 27 %)
Motion - Tallahassee Community School . . . . . . . . 27-28 b
Motion - Set Aside Program . . . .+ . . .- 28-30 W
Motion - Uncollectible Stop - Dated Accounts . v ow e om s m 0 "
Motion = Uncollectible Taxes . . . . . . . . . + « =« « « . 30 3
Motion ‘= Canfax Group Ltd. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30 i
Motion - Tax Certificate Fees . . . . . . . . .« « . .« . 31
Motion - Cherry Brook Phase 2 . . T 31 32 y
Motion - Temporary Borrowing Resolutlons % ow o wr o w  32=33 g
Motion - VON Appointment . . . . . . . « +« + « « + « . . . 40 -
Motion - Minor Variance Appeal . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40
Motion - FCM Election Strategy “ ® 0% % % s % w5 w o owe o s oz &1
Motion - Arctic Trader . . 6w B ® W i wea % @ wmp o § e w &2
Motion - Paving Cox Lake Road T e .
Motion - Crosswalk, Distriect #1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . 43
Motion - Crosswalk, District #2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . 43 )
Motion - Canada Mortgage and Housing . . . . . . . . . . . 43
Motion - District Capital Grants . . . . . . . . . . . . . 44
Motion - Crosswalk District #4 . . & oW % W T oa e e &l
Motion - Three Way Stop, Greenwood Helghts o BWEOW R A e 44 -
Motion - Bus Turning, Mushaboom . . . . . . . . . . . 44 45
Ocean View Manor . : « w« % & % % & = % & s % % & % 5 % % % « 10 -
(=]

Monthly Indexes to County Council Minutes
Note the month, year and page number of the relevant entry and the find the relevant Minute on-line.



< K = <

8]

Sewer Taxes By-law . 6 % o ® e & W
Shubenacadie Lakes Plannlng/Pollutlon Control Study
Set Aside Program e e e e e e e e e e e
Tallahassee School . . . . . ¢« « ¢ ¢ v « o« v o« «

Tax Certificate Fees . . . T
Temporary Borrowing Resolutlons

Monthly Indexes to County Council Minutes

Note the month, year and page number of the relevant entry and the find the relevant Minute on-line.

9 & 33-34
11 & 41
28-30

"27-28
. » 31
32-33



Monthly Indexes to County Council Minutes
Note the month, year and page number of the relevant entry and the find the relevant Minute on-line.



O

INDEX
OCTOBER COUNCIYL, SESSION, 1993
Armoyan Group . e % ® w & m % % & s & § e w @ 2=14
Albert School Property s o & o ® o s 8w % % s 8 % & % 34-37
Beaver Bank Road Servicing . . . . . . . .+ . ¢ o . . 60-63
Borrowing Resolutions . . . . + ¢ « ¢ v « o e ¢ . . 65
Charge for Water Service By-law . . . . . . 24&52
Crosswalks . . . e e e e e e 39 & 66-67
Caldwell Road stream upgrade e e e e e 64
Dartmouth General Hospital ¢ & % % o w § e % B % 17-13
Disposal of Construction Debris . . . . . . . . . . : 2
Dartmouth Ferry System . . . . . . . . . 23 -24
Ditches and Watercourses Act . . . . . . 24-26
Dartmouth Ferry System by-law . . e e e 52
District Loans Advances and Betterment Charges 64
Economic Futures Program . . . . « « + « « « = 38-39
Grants e e e e e e e e e a4 e e e e e e e . 22=23 & 63=-64-65
Harrietsfield Vol. Fire Department 22
Harrietsfield Recreation . . 23
Halloween . . .« ¢ « ¢ « o« o o o o o o o = 66
Information Services . . . ¢ + v ¢ v« e e e e 65
Letters and Correspondence e e e e e e . . 2=14 & 17-20 & 34-41
Library Funding . . . . . . ¢ « ¢« ¢ « « « o . 27=-29 & 65
Motion - Appointment of Recording Secretary . .1 & 33
Motion - Approval of Minutes . . e e e . . 1 & 33-34
Motion - Letters and COrrespondence e e e e 2 14 & 17 20 & 34-41
Motion = Armoyan GIoOUP . « « « « « &« o « o« « & " . . 2=14
Motion - Minor Variance . . & 14 -17 & 20
Motion - Dartmouth General Hospltal 17-18
Motion - Preston Area Housing Fund . . 18
Motion - Year of the Family . . . . . . . . . ¢« « w 19
Motion - Date for Public Hearings . . . . % 20 -21 & 64
Motion - Disposal of Construction Debris . . 21
Motion - Harrietsfield Vol Fire Dept. . . . . . . .. 22
Motion - Set Aside Program, Montagque Rocad . . . . . . . . . . 22
Motion - Grants . . . . . .« ¢« + ¢« ¢ ¢« « o« .« . 22=23 & 63-64 =65

Monthly Indexes to County Council Minutes

Note the month, year and page number of the relevant entry and the find the relevant Minute on-line.



Motion - .

Motion - Set Aside ‘Policy Review Commlttee
Motion - Dartmouth Ferry System. . .
Motion - Charge for Water Serv1ces By-law ’
Motion - Ditches and Watercourses Act

Motion - Library Funding . . . . . .

Motion - Highway #103 Turning . . . .

Motion - Speed reductions, Subdiv1sions

Motion - Road name change, Lakeside .

Motion - Water Services District

Motion - Preston Transit . . . .

Motion - Adjournments . . . . .

Motion - Albert School Property ..

Motion - Road Connection Harrlestfield/Prospect
Motion - Economic Futures Program e e e
Motion - (Crosswalks . . . . . . . .

Motion - Railways . . . . . . . . .

Motion - Speed Zone, Elmsvale

Motion - School Construction

Motion - Minor Variance Appeal

Motion - Unpaid Furlough . . . .

Motion - Stora Industries . . .

Motion - Dartmouth Ferry System By-law .
Motion - Sewer Taxes By-law . . . . . . . . . .
Motion - Mobile Home Park By-law . .

Motion - Beaver Bank Servicing .

Motion - District Loan Advances & Betterment Charges
Motion - Caldwell Road Stream Upgrade i ® @ e
Motion -~ Tax File . . . s 6 e

Motion - Borrowing Resolutions

Motion - Information Services . . . . . .
Motion - Service Standards Report . . ...
Motion - UNSM Dues o W e

Motion - Halloween . . . . . .

Motion - Quigley's Corner . PR
Motion - Bridge, Carroll's Corner Road x u G
Preston Area Housing Fund . . . . . . . . .

Harrietsfield Recreation

Public Hearings - Dates . . . . . . .
Preston Transit . . & o e .

Railways

Set Aside Program - Montaque Road . . . . . . .
Set Aside Policy Review Committee . . . . . . .
School Construction . . . . . . . . . . . .
"Stora Industries . . . . . 0 . e e e e e e

Note the month, year and page number of the relevant entry and the find the relevant Minute on-line.

Monthly Indexes to County Council Minutes

23

« o+ Ad
23-24

24 & 52

. 24-26
27- 29&65
« *29=-30

e « s 20

e % o« DU
30 & 63

. 30-31
32 & 68
34-37

. . 38

. . 38-39
39 & 66-67
39-40

. . 40
40-41
41-49
49-51
51-52

. « . . 52
. . 52-60
. . 60
60-63

64

64

64

65

e« « B3
65-66

66

66

66

67

.« o« = 18
20 21 & 64
30-31

. 39-40

40 41
S51=52

ra



O

- Sewer Taxes By-iaw VoE s R omS oo N W OF W B R o w w6 oW s g 52+-60
Service Standards Report . . . . . . . . . ¢« +« +« +« « . . . 65=-66

uU. Unpaid Furlough . . . . . ¢ ¢ ¢ « v v 4« 4 & « & + « « « + 49=-51
UNSM DUBS . 3 s s % s @« 5 @ & 3 % 5 @ & o w"w & % w & s @ s s+ 06

Ww. Water Services District . . . . . . . ¢ . 4+ « 4 « « +. . 30 & 63

Monthly Indexes to County Council Minutes
Note the month, year and page number of the relevant entry and the find the relevant Minute on-line.



Monthly Indexes to County Council Minutes
Note the month, year and page number of the relevant entry and the find the relevant Minute on-line.



@

INDEX
NOV S 9

Area School Rates . . . . & ¢ &« ¢ v v v 4 e 4 e e e e e W o. 15
Bluenose e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e .. 289=30
Coverall Home Services . . . . . . « « ¢ « « v @« « « « .« . 35=-36
Canada PosSt . . . . . v . e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e ool 26
CTOBSWALKS « & o« & 5 » 5 s % & s 5 & = & & & ® m = = s s = S0
Dog Licenses . . s R 5 R & oG b w8 wo® % & ow s w wm & 3 ow i 2=6
Duncan's Cove Road  w % w o ®m % W @ % B O® & & % oW ® % om & ® § m 29
Eastern Passage Recreation Centre . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 38
Ferry By-law . . i ¥ e 8 % w8 W o® i ¥ & i ® 4 w B
Five Island Lake Water System C e e e e e e e e e e e . . 36=37
Five Area Rates . . . . . v ¢« v & &« v & & & « « & « +v « « 37-38
General Assistance Caseload Increases . . . . « « +« « « « . 4&=5
Grants . e « « +« . 6=7 & 37 & 39
Greater Economlc Development Assoc1atlon e e 4« e e« 4 . 31-32
Heritage Hills Comprehensive Development District . . . . . . 4
Harbour Cleanup . . i e 5% 6 W oE o B oW % % @ & % 0w s o oa LT
Hubbards Fire Department . o e e s F R W OB OB W W OE s % os i ow o= 39
Holland Road . . . . . v v v v v v v v 4 4 o e e e e e e e . 41
Letters & Correséondence e e e e e e e e e . 2=4 & 20-25 & 295-34
Lakeside Industrial Park . . . . . . « + v v v v v e v 16
Landfill . e e e e e e e e e e e e e 16-17 & ’0 24
Lucasville Road - Water - 1)
Motion - Appointment of Recording Secretary . . . . . 1 & 19-20
Motion - Approval of Minutes . . . . . . . . . .+ .+ . « .+ . 1=2
Motion - Letters & Correspondence . . . . . 2=-4 & 20-25 & 29-34
Motion - Municipal Polling Districts Review i . @ . s

Motion - CPR North .

Motion - Mi'Kmag History Month

Motion - Nabil Toulany Rezoning Appllcatlon

Motion - Heritage Hills Comprehensive Dev. Dlstrlct . .
Motion - General Assistance Caseload Increases . . . . . . 4-
Motion - Dog Licenses 5

Motion - Sheet Hﬂ)ﬁhﬂ%xe&%@&ﬁw@;ﬁa Minutes « ce e
Mo tlde he month3E&@& AttiPage number of the relevant.entry and the find the relevant Mlnute an- Ilne 6 -7 & 37&3

WAaAGOU &b Wwww



Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion

Minor Variances "
Shubenacadie Canal Comm1551on

Watershed Association Development Enterprlses

Development Officer

Ferry By-law

Set-Aside Program

Service Standards Report
Policing Requirements .
Public Sector Unpaid Leave
Duncan's Cove Road .
Area School Rates
sunnylea Road .

Lakeside Industrial Park
Landfill

Harbour Cleanup
Adjournment . . .
District #12 Vacancy
White Ribbon Week
Bluenose .

Twinning nghway 3103

Greater Halifax Economic Development Assoc.

Bridge, Vinegar Hill

Male violence against women

Family Policy ”

Public¢ Hearing dates

Plan Review Process

Coverall Home Services e e e e .
Canada Post . T
Lands of Mary Ward

Former Eastern Passage Recreatlon Centre
Five Island Lake Water System

Social Services Report

Fire Area Rates .

Hubbards Fire Department .

Committee Change Request

Recorded Resolution . .

Appointment of Returning offlcer

Water, Lucasville Road .
Crosswalks e e e e e

Minister D.0O.T. calls

Holland Road .

Amalgamation Health/Env1ronment Inspectlon
Stewart Hill

Cancellation - Dec. 21/93 COuncil Session
In-camera Item

Sackville Town Centre

Policing Requirements © % e wn ® e W
Public Sector Unpaid Leave . . . . « v o « « + « .
Public Hearings = Dates . . . . + + v « o « + & W

Monthly Indexes to County Council Minutes

Note the month, year and page number of the relevant entry and the find the relevant Minute on-line.

7 & 25-29

7 -

00 M~

9-10

. » L0=12
12-15 & 32
15

« = 15
15-16

s o« m 46
17 & 20-24
e 17
18 & 43

20

i o« 25
29-30

. . 30
31-32

33

33 g
32

34-35
. . 34
35-36
36

36

« & 6
36-37
¢ w 3¢
37-38
39

39

39

40

40

. . 40
40-41
A
41-42
.42
42

43

43

L §



- K 2 < o A3

[

Plan Review Process

Recorded Resolution . . . . . . . . .

Sheet Harbour Lions Club . . . . . . . . .
Shubenacadie Canal Commission . . . . . .

Set Aside Program . . VoW % e @ e B %
Service Standards Report N R e
Sunnylea Road . . . T
Social Services Report . B e e WO oW W X W I ® &%
Stewart Hill . . . . o w e = i

Sackville Town Centre e ¢ s % %

Watershed Association Developemnt Ent.

Monthly Indexes to County Council Minutes

Note the month, year and page number of the relevant entry and the find the relevant Minute on-line.

34

39

2
O 00~

.« +» 15-16
37
42
43



Monthly Indexes to County Council Minutes
Note the month, year and page number of the relevant entry and the find the relevant Minute on-line.



INDEX

EC ER C

SESSION., 199

Borrowing Resolutions i e s . . . 14
Board of Health . . . . . . & . " 18
Canadian National 26
Dog License Fees . 19-20
Election N 25
Friehds of McNab's T . -
Fall Leaf Collection ¢ % & m % & & % % % w s 18=19
Fisheries . B % 32-33
Grants . i o w % 13-14
Goff's Fire Department 25=-26
Halifax Harbour Cleanup . . 5
Halifax/Dartmouth Port Authorlty 8
Letter & Correpondence . 2-8
Lesser Setback 12-13
Library Funding . . . . 16-18
Lucasville Water ¢ w v = 27=30
Motion - Appointment of Recording Secretary .01
Motion - Approval of Minutes « W oe s s 1-2
Motion - Letters & Correspondence 2-8
Motion - Multi-way stops 2=-3
Motion - International Development Week 3-4
Motion Friends of McNabs . 4-5
Motion Halifax Harbour Cleanup 5
Motion Video Gambling . . . 6
Mction Black History Month .7
Motion Human Rights Day . . 7-8
Motion Halifax/Dartmouth Port Authorlty 8
Motion Public Hearings, Dates . . . . . 9
Motion Kingswood Subdivision 10
Motion Reorganization . . . 10
Motion Waste Water Dlsposal Costs 10
Motion Special Reserve Refund 10 -11
Motion Sewage Pump Installations 11-12

Note the month, year and page number of the relevant entry and the find the relevant Minute on-line.

Monthly Indexes to County Council Minutes



Motion -
Motion -
Motion -
Motion -
Motion -
Motion -
" Motion -
Motion -
Motion -
Motion -
Motion -
Motion -
Motion -
Motion -
Motion -
Motion -
Motion -
Motion -
Motion -
Motion -
Motion -
Motion -
Motion -
Motion -
Motion -
Motion -

Lesser Setback

sSt. Margaret's Arena

Grants . . . -

Borrowing Resolutlons
Redistribution Committee
Sackville Town Centre
Library Funding

Board of Health .

Fall Leaf Collection

Dog License Fees g

Snow Plow1ng/Sand1ng/Sa1t1ng
Election . . . S
Goff's Fire Department
Canadian National

School Capital COnstructlon
Route 333

Department of Transportatlon
Lucasville Water .
Speed Limit - Herring Cove
Bridge, Shubie River

Rail Line Access

Paraplegic Road signs . .
Hwy. %101 . 5 =
Senior Citizens Hou51ng v @
Fisheries . . . . . . . . .
Adjournments

Public Hearings - Dates . . . . . . .
Paraplegic Road Signs . . . . . . . .

Reorganization e e
Redistribution COmmlttee « M v Bn o5 W @

Route 333

Rail Line AcCCeESS . .« . + v v « o

Special Reserve Refund . . . . . . . .
Sewage Pump Installations . . . . . .
St. Margaret's Arena . . . . .

Sackville

Town Centre . S B GE W B

snow Plow1ng/Sand1ng/Salt1ng R
School Capital Construction . . . . .
Senior Citizens Housing . . . . .

vVideo Gambling . . . . . . . . . . .

Note the month, year and page number of the relevant entry and the find the relevant Minute on-line.

Monthly Indexes to County Council Minutes

.

Operation

"27-30

31 32

32 =33

14 15

12-130
134

13-14

' 14
14 -15 ?“

15-16
16-18

. 18 {‘
18-19

15-20

20-25
s |

25-26
26
26

27

e
)

. -30
30
31
31

A

32

-
-~

w
RV

10

27
31

10-11
11-12
13

p—

"15-16

20-25
26
32

r\wwmr-sm



O

L

Waste Water Disposal Costs . . . .

Monthly Indexes to County Council Minutes
Note the month, year and page number of the relevant entry and the find the relevant Minute on-line.

10



Monthly Indexes to County Council Minutes
Note the month, year and page number of the relevant entry and the find the relevant Minute on-line.





